Ssd Diskler

Uriin

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M25SD2280/512G

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/2566G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

10,17 USD

15,95 USD

28,87 USD

29,15 USD

52,69 USD

150,70

usb

304,70

usb

9,90 USD

15,29 USD

16,50 USD

28,49 USD

29,43 USD



e

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

0

0

0

31,90 USD

55,55 USD

58,30 USD

98,89 USD



